SECTION 7
GLASS FASTENINGS
& SHOPFITTINGS
Wholesale Price List OCT 2023
SECTION 7  |  GLASS FASTENINGS & SHOPFITTINGS2 10/2023
Stock availability key
SECTION 7 | GLASS FASTENINGS & SHOPFITTINGS

Ø50mm 	 CCB10	 A=30mm B=18mm
CCB HOLE PREPARATION
HOW TO ORDER
SECTION 7  |  GLASS FASTENINGS & SHOPFITTINGS8 10/2023
LAG SCREWS / DRILLS
SS  Stainless Steel
PRODUCT L = LENGTH THREAD COLOUR CODE PRICE
Lag Screw - Stainless Steel 90mm M6 SS 316 LS690
80mm M8 SS 316 LS880
130mm M8 SS 316 LS8130
80mm M10 SS 316 LS1080
100mm M10 SS 316 LS10100
120mm M10 SS 316 LS10120
140mm M10 SS 316 LS10140
160mm M10 SS 316 LS10160
165mm M10 SS 316 LS10165
170mm M10 SS 316 LS10170
175mm M10 SS 316 LS10175
180mm M10 SS 316 LS10180
195mm M10 SS 316 LS10195
120mm M12 SS 316 LS12120
140mm M12 SS 316 LS12140
160mm M12 SS 316 LS12160
190mm M12 SS 316 LS12190
Lag Screw - Zinc Plated 50mm M6 Zinc Plated LS650-ZL
50mm M8 Zinc Plated LS850-ZL
75mm M10 Zinc Plated LS1075-ZL
100mm M10 Zinc Plated LS10100-ZL
120mm M10 Zinc Plated LS10120-ZL
Masonry Drill Bit
10mm M10 MD-M10
12mm M12 MD-M12
 EP  Electroplated      PC  Powdercoated    LF  Living Finish
SECTION 7  |  GLASS FASTENINGS & SHOPFITTINGS SECTION 7  |  GLASS FASTENINGS & SHOPFITTINGS 910/2023
THREADED RODS
SIZE CODE PRICE
Threaded Rods - Stainless Steel
M5x1000 TR5-1000
M6x25 TR6-25
M6x35 TR6-35
M6x60 TR6-60
M6x1000 TR6-1000
M8x34 TR8-34
M8x38 TR8-38
M8x42 TR8-42
M8x45 TR8-45
M8x46 TR8-46
M8x50 TR8-50
M8x55 TR8-55
M8x60 TR8-60
M8x70 TR8-70
M8x1000 TR8-1000
M10x20 TR10-20
M10x25 TR10-25
M10x30 TR10-30
M10x35 TR10-35
M10x40 TR10-40
M10x45 TR10-45
M10x50 TR10-50
M10x55 TR10-55
M10x59 TR10-59
M10x60 TR10-60
M10x65 TR10-65
M10x67 TR10-67
SIZE CODE PRICE
M10x71 TR10-71
M10x75 TR10-75